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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

2.

County.

1

Denmark Hill, Surrey ...
St. Matthew V.

Kidbrooke,
St. James, R.

Plumstead,
St. Paul, V.

Streatham, Furze-
down, St. Paul,
V.

Streatham, Furze-
down, St. Paul,

Kent ...

-"'

Kent ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

V.

Streatham Hill, Surrey ...
St. Margaret, V.

Wandsworth, All
Saints with
Holy Trinity,
V.

West Streatham,
St. James, V.

Daybrook,
St. Paul, V.

Surrey . . .

3,

Diocese.

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Surrey ...

Notting-
ham

Gonalston, R. ... Notting-
ham

Mansfield, Notting-
St. Mark, V. ham

Nottingham, Notting-
St. Stephen, V.

Jacobstow, R. ...

St. Columb
Minor, V.

ham

Cornwall

Cornwall

St. Levan, R. ... Cornwall

Stratton, V. ... Cornwall

Hebden Bridge, York
St. James, V.

Luddenden, V....

Pontefract,
All Saints, V.

York ...

York ...

Jersey, South-
St. Luke, V.

Portswood,
Sri Denys, V.

Southampton,
Bernard Street,
Si. James

ampton
South-

ampton
South-

ampton

Southwark

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Southwell

Truro

Truro ...

Truro ...

Truro ...

Wakefield

Wakefield

Wakefield

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

4.

Benefaction.

£50

Portion £700,
of value of
house as Par-
sonage House

£300

£700

Land, value
£700, as site
for Parsonage
House

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £100

Portion, £700,
of value of
house as Par-
sonage House

£600

Improvements
to Parsonage
House, value
£250 11s. lOd.
and £104 8s.
2d. cash

Improvements
to Parsonage
House, value
£130

£250

Land as Parson-
age House
s i te v a l u e
£700

£100

£100

£200

£110

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £600

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £150

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £100

£200

£700

£260

5.

Capital
Sum

Granted.

£
50

700

300
(00

700

700

100

700

600

355

130

250

700

100

100

200

110

600

150

100

200

700

250

6.

Purpose to
which Grant
is Applicable.

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

7.
Date from

which
Interest

commences

1 May,
1927

14 July,
1926

25 May,
1927

7 April,
1927

Parsonage 20 Sept.,
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

1926

7 April,
1927

No
Interest

28 Dec.,
1926

Improvement No
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonasre
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Interest

Mo
Interest

16 April,
1927

8 April,
1927

3 Dec.,
1926

13 April,
1927

3 Mav,
1927

26 May,
1927

,iO April,
1927

No
Interest

7 April,
1927

26 May,
1927

7 April,
1927

21 April,
1927


