SCHEDULE—continued.

SCHEDULE—continued.						
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7. Date from
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	Capital Sum Granted.	Purpose to which Grant is Applicable.	which Interest
Denmark Hill, St. Matthew V. Kidbrooke,	Surrey	Southwark Southwark		£ 50 700	Parsonage House Improvement	1 May, 1927 14 July,
St. James, R.	9		of value of house as Par- sonage House		of Parsonage House	1926
Plumstead, St. Paul, V.		Southwark	£300	300 (g)	Parsonage House	25 May, 1927
Streatham, Furzedown, St. Paul, V.		Southwark	£700	700	Parsonage House	7 April, 1927
Streatham, Furze- down, St. Paul, V.	Surrey	Southwark	Land, value £700, as site for Parsonage House	700	Parsonage House	20 Sept., 1926
Streatham Hill, St. Margaret, V.	Surrey	Southwark		100	Parsonage House	7 April, 1927
Wandsworth, All Saints with Holy Trinity, V.	Surrey	Southwark		700	Parsonage House	No Interest
West Streatham, St. James, V.		Southwark		600	Parsonage House	28 Dec., 1926
Daybrook, St. Paul, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	Improvements to Parsonage House, value £250 11s. 10d. and £104 8s. 2d. cash	355	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Gonalston, R	Notting- ham	Southwell	Improvements to Parsonage House, value £130	130	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Mansfield, St. Mark, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	£250	250	Parsonage House	16 April, 1927
Nottingham, St. Stephen, V.	Notting- ham	Southwell	Land as Parsonage House site value £700	700	Parsonage House	8 April, 1927
Jacobstow, R	Cornwall	Truro	£100	100	Parsonage House	3 Dec., 1926
St. Columb Minor, V.		Truro	£100	100	Parsonage House	13 April, 1927
	Cornwall	Truro	£200	200	Improvement of Parsonage House	3 May, 1927
Stratton, V	Cornwall	Truro	£110	110	Parsonage House	26 May, 1927
Hebden Bridge, St. James, V.	York	Wakefield	Works to Par- sonage House value £600	600	Improvement of Parsonage House	.50 April, 1927
Luddenden, V	York	Wakefield	Works to Parsonage House value £150	150	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Pontefract, All Saints, V.	York	Wakefield	Works to Parsonage House value £100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	7 April, 1927
Jersey, St. Luke, V.	South- ampton	Winchester	£200	200	Parsonage House	26 May, 1927
Portswood, St. Denys, V.	South- ampton	Winchester		700	Parsonage House	7 April, 1927
Southampton, Bernard Street, St. James	South- ampton	Winchester	£250	250	Parsonage House	21 April, 1927